
G.B.Murarka Arts and Commerce College, Shegaon Dist.Buldana. 

5.2.1 Number of placement of outgoing students during the year 2022-23 

Year 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2017-18 

2016-17 

Name of student placed 
and contact details 

Payal Satpute 

Ashwini Agrawal 

Priya Burukle 
Ganga Tale 

Sandesh Kishor Gawai 

Mangesh R. Vasatkar 

Akash M.Shelke 

Samgharsga 
D.Bharsakle 

Program 
graduated frorm 

B.Com. 

B.Com. 

B.Com. 

B.Com (Merit) 
B.Com. 

B.A. 

B.Com. 

B.A. 

Name of the employer 
with contact details 

Reliannce SMSL 

,Shegaon 
Reliannce SMSL 

,Shegaon 
HDFC Bank 

As Teacher in School 

Indian Army 

Indian Army 
Indian Army 

Indian Army 

GE OF 

Pay package at 
appointrment 

12500 Per Month 

SHEGAON 
Dst Budnana 

12500 Permonth 

24000 Per Month 
15000 per Month 

30000 Per Month 

32000 Per Month 

32000 Per Month 

Importnant Note : -Mangesh and Sandesh Selected in year 2017-12 & 2019 20 but due to COVID- 19 
joined in 2020-21 

42000 Per Month 

Principal 
G.B.Murarka Arts & Comm. 

College, Shegaon 
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