G.B.Murarka Arts and Commerce College, Shegaon Dist.Buldana.

5.2.1 Number of placement of outgoing students during the year 2022-23

Year	Name of student placed and contact details	Program graduated from	Name of the employer with contact details	Pay package at appointment
2021-22	Payal Satpute	B.Com.	Reliannce SMSL ,Shegaon	12500 Per Month
2021-22	Ashwini Agrawal	B.Com.	Reliannce SMSL ,Shegaon	12500 Permonth
2021-22	Priya Burukle	B.Com.	HDFC Bank	24000 Per Month
2020-21	Ganga Tale	B.Com (Merit)	As Teacher in School	15000 per Month
2019-20	Sandesh Kishor Gawai	B.Com.	Indian Army	30000 Per Month
2018-19	Mangesh R. Vasatkar	B.A.	Indian Army	32000 Per Month
2017-18	Akash M.Shelke	B.Com.	Indian Army	38000 Per Month
2016-17	Samgharsga D.Bharsakle	B.A.	Indian Army	42000 Per Month
	,			provide (in a line source) in a highest new dispersion (1978) for a

Importnant Note: -Mangesh and Sandesh Selected in year 2017-18 & 2019-20 but due to COVID - 19 joined in 2020-21

SHEGAON OF THE SHEGAO

Principal J.B.Murarka Arts & Comm. College, Shegaon